SIGNATURES

| Freshly brewed one cup at a time just the way you like it

SMALL REGULAR LARGE

SUSTAINABLE COFFEE 40.0 450 50.0
ORGANIC TEA SACHET 40.0 450 55.0
ORGANIC LOOSE LEAF TEA 55.0




TREAT YU'URSELF TOA
Signature Latte

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
55.0 60.0 65.0

= I Caramel
P i Corretto

Moccaccino



PARFAITS & SHAKES

SMALL  REGULAR  LARGE
PARFAITS ¥ 55.0 60.0 85.0
SHAKES ¥ 60.0 65.0 70.0

Cookies &

: Strawbery
Cream:

i Banana

.....

Mixed Berry ' . iCaramel
& Berry : Chocolate
¥ Kids size available Passion



CHILLED FAVOURITES

SMALL  REGULAR  LARGE
lcepresso® 45.0 55.0 60.0
lced Caramel Corretto 55.0 60.0 65.0
Chillatte® 45.0 55.0 60.0
Iced Coffee « Iced Latte 45.0 55.0 60.0
Fruit Chillers ¥ 55.0 60.0 65.0
ltalian Sodas ¥ 45.0 50.0 55.0
Signature Chocolate Chiller ¥ 45.0 65.0 70.0
Green Tea Chiller « Chai Chiller 45.0 55.0 60.0

¥ Kids size available

Customize your cup your way | Second Sip Guarantee




HOT HANDCRAFTED

Caramel Corretto® » Maple Latte
Moccaccino « White Mocca
Caffe Latte « Cappuccino

Flat White

Freshly Brewed Coffee « Americano

Espresso
Signature Hot Chocolates ¥

Green Tea Latte « Chai Latte

¥ Kids size available

SMALL

55.0

55.0

45.0

45.0

40.0

20.0

55.0

50.0

REGULAR LARGE

60.0

60.0

50.0

45.0

30.0

60.0

350

65.0

65.0

55.0

50.0

65.0

60.0

Customize your cup your way

Second Sip Guarantee




