SIGNATURES

Freshly brewed one cup at a time just the way you like it

SUSTAINABLE COFFEE
ORGANIC TEA SACHET
ORGANIC LOOSE LEAF TEA

SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
40.0	45.0	50.0
40.0	45.0	55.0
		55.0



TREAT YOURSELF TO A Signature Latte



SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

55.0 60.0 65.0



White Mocca



Caramel Corretto



Moccaccino



PARFAITS & SHAKES

PARFAITS *
SHAKES *

SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
55.0	60.0	85.0
60.0	65.0	70.0



Mixed Berry

* Kids size available

Berry Passion Caramel Chocolate

CHILLED FAVOURITES

Icepresso®

Iced Caramel Corretto

Chillatte[®]

Iced Coffee • Iced Latte

Fruit Chillers *

Italian Sodas ¥

Signature Chocolate Chiller *

Green Tea Chiller • Chai Chiller

Ÿ		
SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
45.0	55.0	60.0
55.0	60.0	65.0
45.0	55.0	60.0
45.0	55.0	60.0
55.0	60.0	65.0
45.0	50.0	55.0
45.0	65.0	70.0
45.0	55.0	60.0

HOT HANDCRAFTED

Caramel	Corretto®	• Ma	aple	Latte
Caranici	Concito		apic .	Latte

Moccaccino • White Mocca

Caffe Latte • Cappuccino

Flat White

Freshly Brewed Coffee • Americano

Espresso

Signature Hot Chocolates *

Green Tea Latte • Chai Latte

SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE
55.0	60.0	65.0
55.0	60.0	65.0
45.0	50.0	55.0
45.0		
40.0	45.0	50.0
20.0	30.0	
55.0	60.0	65.0
50.0	55.0	60.0

* Kids size available

Customize your cup your way

Second Sip Guarantee